



## **Brand Authorization Certification**

This is to certify that <u>LLC Glasir</u>, with office address at <u>Rivne, Ukraine</u> is officially authorized to use . The brand name <u>"APIYOO"</u> On the all products lines, as the brand authorized distributor.

Hereby <u>NINGBO APIYOO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD</u> appoints <u>LLC Glasir</u> as its distributor in <u>Ukraine</u> platform/channel/area to enjoy the non-exclusive sales and promotion authorization of this brand.

We assure that all the products provided by us are authentic without quality problems.

The authorization is as follows:

- → Authorizer: NINGBO APIYOO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD
- → Authorized party: <u>LLC Glasir</u>
- Authorization area: Ukraine
- → Authorization is valid from: <u>23/1/2024 to 24/1/2025</u>

## NINGBO APIYOO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD

ADD: No.18 Building, Mr. Box NO. 39 Xurong Road,

YinZhou District, NingBo City, China

2024/01/23

宁波艾优国际贸易有限公司 NINGBO APIYOO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD.



